_‘ I.CONTRACTID CODE PAGE OF PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT g " 5
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5.PROJECT NO.(Ifapplicable)
01 30-May-2013 | WA1XN.30536650
6.ISSUED BY CODE WwWo1278 7. ADMINISTERED BY (Ifother than item6) CODE
ENDIST MOBILE CONTRACTING DIVISION
109 ST JOSEPH ST See ltem 6
MOBILE AL 36602
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., Street, County, State and Zip Code) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
MANSON CONSTRUCTION CO.
ERIC V. HAUG . TR
bl L 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

SEATTLE WA 86134-2408

x | 10A. MOD, OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.,
W81278-13-D-0005-0001

10B. DATED {SEE ITEM 13)

CODE__OFCP9 [FACILITY CODE X | 28-Feb-2013
11. THISITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENT S OF SOLICIT ATIONS
|:|'ITlc above nunbered solicitation is anended as set farth in [tem 14. The hour and date specified fir receipt of Ofier |:| is extended, D is not extended.

Ofer nust acknowledge receipt ofthis anendiment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation oras anended by one ofthe fllowing nethods:

() By completing ltens 8 and 13, and retuniing copies ofthe anendient: (b) By acknowledging receipt ofthis mrendnent on each copy ofthe offer submitted;
or (c) By separatc Ietter or telegramwhich includes a rerence to the solicitation and amenduent numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENTTO BE
RECEIVED ATTHE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULTIN

REIECTION OF YOUR OFFER. Ifby virtue ofthis anendient you desireto change an ofler already subnitted, such change nny be onde by telegramor letier,
provided each telegramor letter mkes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received priorto the opening hour and date specified,

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DAT A (If required)
See Schedule

13. THISITEM APPLIESONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACT YORDERS.
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE
CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying
office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(B).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENT AL AGREEMENT 1S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:
FAR 52.243-1 Changes Fixied-Price

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

>

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor D is not, is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter
where [easible.)
Modification Control Number:  k5ctcklb132231

Task Order No. 0001 for IDIQ Contract for Rental of Hopper Dredge and Attendant Pant with Operators for Mzintenance Dredging of the
Mohbile Harbor Ship Channel, AL is being Modified to:
IAW attached Statement of Revisions.

In consideration of this modification agreed to herein as a complete equitable adjustment for the above changes, the contractor hereby
releases the government from any and all liability under this modification for further equitable adjustments attributable to such factors or
circumstances giving rise to the proposal for adjustment.

Except as provided hercin, all terus and conditions ofthe docunent reBrenced in Item9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remmins unchanged and in full free and efixct,

15A,/NAME AND FATLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)
l/ = Carl Wade
7 G ST AT TEL Epall

15B. CQW’I‘OWFERO/ 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA ot e 16C. DATE SIGNED
; 5/50 feerys B Cot Whole S 31 May 2013

(Sig{mturp/ofperson uulhorizegﬁsign) (Signature of Contracting Officer)

EXCEPTIQN TO SF 30 30-105-04 STANDARD FORM 30 (Rev, 10-83)
APPROVED BY OIRM 11-84 , Prescribed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243




WO1278-13-D-0005
0001 (kSctcklb132231)
Page 2 of 2
SECTION SF 30 BLOCK 14 CONTINUATION PAGE

SUMMARY OF CHANGES

SECTION DD 1155 - PURCHASE ORDER/DELIVERY ORDERS

The total cost of this contract was increased by $2,500,875.00 from $4,002,250.00 to $6,503,125.00.

CLIN 0001
The pricing detail quantity has increased by 2,500,875.00 from 4,002,250.00 to 6,503,125.00.
The total cost of this line item has increased by $2,500,875.00 from $4,002,250.00 to $6,503,125.00.

The following Delivery Schedule item for CLIN 0001 has been changed from:

DELIVERY DATE QUANTITY SHIP TO ADDRESS uIC
30-DEC-2013 4,002,250 IRVINGTON SITE OFFICE 964135
STEPHEN REID

7861 13TH STREET
IRVINGTON, AL 36544-2899
FOB: Destination

To:
DELIVERY DATE QUANTITY SHIP TO ADDRESS uIC
30-DEC-2013 6,503,125 [RVH\IGTON SITE OFFICE 964135
STEPHEN REID

7861 13TH STREET
IRVINGTON, AL 36544-2899
FOB: Destination

i

Accounting and Appropriation
Summary for the Payment Office

As a result of this modification, the total funded amount for this document was increased by $2,500,875.00
from $4,002,250.00 to §6,503,125.00.

CLIN 0001:

AA: 96 NA X/X 3123.0000 CCS: 111 K5 X 08 2446 011670 96015 2520 5CF152 NA 5CF152 (CIN
W31XNJ305366500001) was increased by $2,500,875.00 from $4,002,250.00 to $6,503,125.00

{(End of Summary of Changes)



